ITEM MAIN DESCRIPTION
415VAC.600mm.AUOTMATIC
ITEM NAME
IMPULSE VACUUM SEALER
* For sealing Nylon; PET; Foil or paper laminated bags with vacuum and gas flushing
* Electronic timed single impulse sealing jaws with vacuum, gas flushing function.
* Sealing dimension 10mm wide x 600mm long.
* Maximum. film thickness 200 um vacuum bag.
* Can be set to - auto seal, vacuum & gas flush with dwell time.
* Inbuilt Compressor: 1.5 HP, 180 L/M. - Inbuilt Vacuum pump: 1 HP, 20 CM/H.
* Electrical data: 415 Vac, 2600 Watt. 60% duty cycle.
* Machine dimension: 720 mm D x 720 mm W x 1720 mm H. Estimated weight : 100 kg.
* Fully automatic - simple operation.
* Adjustable Vacuum and/or Gas flushing selectable.
* Height adjustable product support platform.
* Machine body stainless steel
* Ideal for heavy product 10 - 30 kg.
DATE 2003/03
ITEM NUMBER
HL-V600IAU
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PRODUCT FEATURES
PRODUCT OPTIONS
TEL: 61 2 9546 6366 FAX: 61 2 9547 2085. ADD: 75 Planthurst Rd. Carlton 2208 NSW.  PO Box 403 South Hurstville 2221 NSW
TYPE
VacuumPack
NOTE 1: Product warranty 6 months  by the seller.
NOTE 2: Price exfactory, does not include GST, Freight.
NOTE 3: Price subject to change without advice.
ESTABLISHED  SINCE  1938
HELIX
Packaging Systems Pty. ltd.  A.B.N.  22 057 330 417
* Sealing bar with safety protection device